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SCALE: 950, 960, 965, 970, 980

EN

head tube angle

head tube length
top tube horizontal
standover height
BB offset

BB height

wheel base

BB center to top of seattube

seat angle
chainstay

reach

stack

stem length
head tube angle
head tube length

top tube horizontal

standover height
BB offset
BB height

wheel base

BB center to top of seattube

seat angle
chainstay

reach

100.0 mm
575.0 mm
748.0 mm
-58.0 mm
312.0 mm
1,092.1 mm
390.0 mm

440.0 mm
396.8 mm
605.3 mm

39in
22.6 in

29.4 in
-2.31n
123 in
43.0 in
154 in

17.3 in
15.6 in

100.0 mm
600.0 mm
776.0 mm
-58.0 mm
312.0 mm
1,118.0 mm
440.0 mm

440.0 mm
421.8 mm
605.3 mm
60.0 mm

39in
23.6in

30.6 in
-2.31in
12.3 in
44.0 in
17.3 in

173 in
16.6 in

69.5°
115.0 mm
620.0 mm
805.0 mm
-58.0 mm
312.0 mm
1,138.2 mm
480.0 mm

73.6°
440.0 mm
437.7 mm
619.4 mm

69.5°
4.5 1in

244 in

31.71in
-2.31in
123 in
44.8 in
18.9 in
73.6 °
17.3 in
17.2 in

125.0 mm
640.0 mm
840.0 mm
-58.0 mm
312.0 mm

135.0 mm
660.0 mm
874.0 mm
-58.0 mm
312.0 mm

1,159.0 mm 1,120.0 mm

530.0 mm

440.0 mm
455.0 mm
628.7 mm

4.9 in

25.2 in

33.1in
-2.31n
12.3in
45.6 in
20.9 in

17.3 in
17.9 in

580.0 mm

440.0 mm
492.2 mm
638.1 mm

5.3 in

26.0 in

34.4in
-2.31in
12.3in
44.1 in
22.8in

17.3 in
19.4 in



M stack 23.8in 238 in 24.4 in 24.8 in 25.11in

N stem length 2.4 in



