

SCALE: 950, 960, 965, 970, 980

	EN							
A	head tube angle			69.5°				
В	head tube length	100.0 mm	100.0 mm	115.0 mm	125.0 mm	135.0 mm		
C	top tube horizontal	575.0 mm	600.0 mm	620.0 mm	640.0 mm	660.0 mm		
D	standover height	748.0 mm	776.0 mm	805.0 mm	840.0 mm	874.0 mm		
E	BB offset	-58.0 mm						
F	BB height	312.0 mm						
G	wheel base	1,092.1 mm	1,118.0 mm	1,138.2 mm	1,159.0 mm	1,120.0 mm		
I	BB center to top of seattube	390.0 mm	440.0 mm	480.0 mm	530.0 mm	580.0 mm		
J	seat angle			73.6 °				
K	chainstay	440.0 mm						
L	reach	396.8 mm	421.8 mm	437.7 mm	455.0 mm	492.2 mm		
M	stack	605.3 mm	605.3 mm	619.4 mm	628.7 mm	638.1 mm		
N	stem length	60.0 mm						
A	head tube angle			69.5 °				
В	head tube length	3.9 in	3.9 in	4.5 in	4.9 in	5.3 in		
C	top tube horizontal	22.6 in	23.6 in	24.4 in	25.2 in	26.0 in		
D	standover height	29.4 in	30.6 in	31.7 in	33.1 in	34.4 in		
Е	BB offset	-2.3 in						
F	BB height	12.3 in						
G	wheel base	43.0 in	44.0 in	44.8 in	45.6 in	44.1 in		
I	BB center to top of seattube	15.4 in	17.3 in	18.9 in	20.9 in	22.8 in		
J	seat angle			73.6 °				
K	chainstay	17.3 in						
L	reach	15.6 in	16.6 in	17.2 in	17.9 in	19.4 in		

M	stack	23.8 in	23.8 in	24.4 in	24.8 in	25.1 in
N	stem length		2.4 in			